
 

Premises & Estates Section, 
Circle Office 
Bengaluru 
Tel: 080- 25310038/39 

SALE NOTICE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES THROUGH E-AUCTION(ONLINE AUCTION)-PUBLIC 
Notice is hereby given to the effect that the immovable properties described herein, which 
are under the ownership of Canara Bank, will be sold through E-auction on the following 
terms & conditions. 
Date and time of E-auction : 14/06/2021 
Time:Between 12.00 noon to 2.00 pm (with 
unlimited extension of 5 minutes duration 
each till midnight of auction date) 

E-auction arranged by the service provider 
M/s e-procurement Technologies Limited 
through the website: 
https://canarabank.auctiontiger.net 

Name and Address of the Owner Canara Bank, Premises & Estates Section, 
Circle Office,Bengaluru 

 

SN Property Name Type Carpet / Land 
Area (Sqft) 

Reserve 
Price   
(in Lakhs) 

EMD  
(in 
lakhs)  

Bid 
Increase 
Amount 
(in Lakhs) 

1 Commercial 
Property          
No T-07,          
3rd Floor, 
Express New 
City Complex, 
NR Road, 
Bengaluru 

Commercial Built up area: 
327 sqmt ;   
              
Undivided Land 
share : 98 sqmt 

₹ 216.00 ₹ 21.60 ₹ 2.00 

 

Last Date for receipt of KYC documents along with EMD: 07/06/2021,3:00PM 

Address in which the tender documents to be 
submitted 

Canara Bank, 
    Premises & Estates Section, 

Circle Office, 
Spencer Towers, 
#86, MG Road,  
Bengaluru - 560001 

EMD Remittance: on or before 07/06/2021 upto 3.00 pm by way of DD/PO (favouring, Canara 
Bank, Bangalore )/NEFT/RTGS/Fund Transfer favouring, Canara Bank, Bangalore as detailed in 
the terms and conditions against each property as above and submit along with KYC 
document. 
For detailed terms and conditions of sale,please refer the link E-Auction provided in Canara 
Bank website(www.canarabank.com) or may contact Senior Manager, Premises & Estates 
Section, Circle Office, Bangalore, Ph : 080-25310038/39 ; email:blrpes@canarabank.com  
or contact online service provider- M/s e-procurement Technologies Limited,  
Contact Person: Rikin Brahmaxatriya; Hiren Panchal 
Portal:https://canarabank.auctiontiger.net,  
Email id: support@auctiontiger.net , hiren.panchal@auctiontiger.net & rikin@auctiontiger.net 



For further details Canara Bank, Premises & Estates Section, Circle Office, Bangalore  may be 
contacted during office hours on any working day  
Ph:080 – 25310038/39, EMAIL : blrpes@canarabank.com  
OR contact M/s. e-Procurement Technologies Ltd (Auction Tiger),Ph- 9913326773, 
9265562818, 9265562821 & 9374519754 
 
The property can be inspected on all working days before 06.06.2021 with prior appointments 
only. 
 
 
 
                                                                                                               (Sd/-) 
Place : Bengaluru                                                                          Asst. General Manager 
Date : 03/05/2021                                                                     Premises & Estates Section 
                                                                                               Canara Bank, Circle Office  
                                                                                                            Bengaluru                  
 


